
 DEPARTURES
Delta to Atlanta

TIME AIRLINE FLT# American to Charlotte

Sunwing to YYZ (one-stop via MCO or PIE)

6:00am Delta 1923

7:00am AA 5175

7:05am Delta 1146

11:31am Delta 2387

12:18pm AA 5545

2:09pm Delta 1087

5:15pm AA 5601

5:40pm Delta 1354

7:55pm AA 5548

9:21pm Delta 355

6:00am Delta 1923

7:00am AA 5175

7:05am Delta 1146

11:31am Delta 2387

12:18pm AA 5545

2:09pm Delta 1087

5:15pm AA 5601

5:40pm Delta 1354

7:55pm AA 5548

6:00am Delta 1923

7:00am AA 5175

11:35am Delta 2387

12:18pm AA 5545

2:06pm Delta 1087

5:15pm AA 5601

5:41pm Delta 1354

7:55pm AA 5548

6:00am Delta 1923

7:00am AA 5175

11:35am Delta 2387

12:49pm AA 5545

2:06pm Delta 1087

5:19pm AA 5601

5:41pm Delta 1354

7:56pm AA 5315

6:00am Delta 1923

7:00am AA 5175

7:10am Delta 1146

11:35am Delta 2387

11:55am Suwing 81

12:49pm AA 5545

2:06pm Delta 1087

5:19pm AA 5601

5:41pm Delta 1354

7:56pm AA 5315

6:00am Delta 1923

7:00am AA 5175

7:10am Delta 1146

11:35am Delta 2387

12:49pm AA 5545

2:06pm Delta 1087

5:19pm AA 5601

5:41pm Delta 1354

7:56pm AA 5315

6:05am Delta 1923

7:00am AA 5175

7:05am Delta 1146

11:41am Delta 2387

12:45pm SunCountry 8183

12:59pm AA 5545

3:10pm Delta 1909

5:19pm AA 5601

6:00am Delta 1923

7:00am AA 5175

7:10am Delta 1146

11:35am Delta 2387

12:49pm AA 5545

2:06pm Delta 1087

5:19pm AA 5601

5:41pm Delta 1354

7:56pm AA 5315

Sunday, December 1

Saturday, December 7

Sunday, December 8

Monday, December 2

Tuesday, December 3

Wednesday, December 4

Thursday, December 5

Friday, December 6



 DEPARTURES
Delta to Atlanta

TIME AIRLINE FLT# American to Charlotte

Sunday, December 1

6:00am Delta 1923

7:00am AA 5175

7:10am Delta 1146

11:35am Delta 2387

12:49pm AA 5545

2:06pm Delta 1087

5:19pm AA 5601

5:41pm Delta 1354

7:56pm AA 5315

6:00am Delta 1923

7:00am AA 5175

11:35am Delta 2387

12:45pm

SunCountry 

(Ferry) 8198

12:49pm AA 5545

2:06pm Delta 1087

5:19pm AA 5601

5:41pm Delta 1354

6:00am Delta 1923

7:00am AA 5175

11:35am Delta 2387

12:49pm AA 5545

2:06pm Delta 1087

5:19pm AA 5601

5:41pm Delta 1354

7:56pm AA 5315

6:00am Delta 1923

7:00am AA 5175

7:10am Delta 1146

11:35am Delta 2387

12:49pm AA 5545

2:06pm Delta 1087

5:19pm AA 5601

5:41pm Delta 1354

7:56pm AA 5315

6:00am Delta 1923

7:00am AA 5175

7:10am Delta 1146

11:35am Delta 2387

12:49pm AA 5545

2:06pm Delta 1087

5:19pm AA 5601

5:41pm Delta 1354

7:56pm AA 5315

6:05am Delta 1923

7:00am AA 5175

7:05am Delta 1146

11:41am Delta 2387

12:49pm AA 5545

3:10pm Delta 1909

5:19pm AA 5601

6:00am Delta 1923

7:00am AA 5175

7:10am Delta 1146

11:35am Delta 2387

12:49pm AA 5545

2:06pm Delta 1087

5:19pm AA 5601

5:41pm Delta 1354

7:56pm AA 5315

6:00am Delta 1923

7:00am AA 5175

7:10am Delta 1146

11:35am Delta 2387

12:49pm AA 5545

2:06pm Delta 1087

5:19pm AA 5601

5:41pm Delta 1354

7:56pm AA 5315

6:00am Delta 1923

7:00am AA 5175

11:35am Delta 2387

12:49pm AA 5545

2:06pm Delta 1087

5:19pm AA 5601

5:41pm Delta 1354

Thursday, December 12

Friday, December 13

Saturday, December 14

Sunday, December 15

Monday, December 16

Tuesday, December 17

Monday, December 9

Tuesday, December 10

Wednesday, December 11



 DEPARTURES
Delta to Atlanta

TIME AIRLINE FLT# American to Charlotte

Sunday, December 1

6:00am Delta 1923

6:51am AA 5175

10:57am AA 5545

11:35am Delta 2387

1:36pm AA 5496

2:06pm Delta 1087

5:43pm AA 5601

5:41pm Delta 1354

7:55pm AA 5155

6:00am Delta 1923

6:51am AA 5175

7:10am Delta 1146

10:57am AA 5545

11:35am Delta 2387

1:36pm AA 5496

2:06pm Delta 1087

5:43pm AA 5601

5:41pm Delta 1354

7:55pm AA 5155

6:00am Delta 1923

6:51am AA 5175

7:10am Delta 1146

10:57am AA 5545

11:35am Delta 2387

1:36pm AA 5496

2:06pm Delta 1087

5:43pm AA 5601

5:41pm Delta 1354

7:55pm AA 5155

6:00am Delta 1923

6:51am AA 5175

7:00am Delta 1146

10:55am AA 5545

11:34am Delta 2387

1:36pm AA 5496

2:15pm DL 1087

5:43pm AA 5601

5:43pm Delta 1354

7:49pm AA 5155

6:00am Delta 1923

6:51am AA 5175

7:00am Delta 1146

10:57pm AA 5545

11:34am Delta 2387

1:36pm AA 5496

2:14pm Delta 1087

5:43pm AA 5601

5:44pm Delta 1354

7:55pm AA 5155

6:00am Delta 1923

6:51am AA 5175

7:00am Delta 1146

10:57pm AA 5545

11:34am Delta 2387

1:36pm AA 5496

2:14pm Delta 1087

5:43pm AA 5601

5:44pm Delta 1354

7:55pm AA 5155

6:00am Delta 1923

6:51am AA 5175

7:00am Delta 1146

10:57pm AA 5545

11:34am Delta 2387

1:36pm AA 5496

2:13pm Delta 1087

7:00am Delta 1146

10:57pm AA 5545

11:34am Delta 2387

1:21pm AA 5496

2:13pm Delta 1087

5:43pm AA 5601

5:43pm Delta 1354

6:00am Delta 1923

6:51am AA 5175

7:00am Delta 1146

10:57pm AA 5545

11:34am Delta 2387

1:36pm AA 5496

2:14pm Delta 1087

5:43pm AA 5601

5:44pm Delta 1354

7:55pm AA 5155

Friday, December 20

Saturday, December 21

Sunday, December 22

Monday, December 23

Wednesday, December 18

Thursday, December 19

Tuesday, December 24

Wednesday, December 25

Thursday, December 26



 DEPARTURES
Delta to Atlanta

TIME AIRLINE FLT# American to Charlotte

Sunday, December 1

6:00am Delta 1923

6:51am AA 5175

7:00am Delta 1146

10:57pm AA 5545

11:34am Delta 2387

1:36pm AA 5496

2:14pm Delta 1087

5:43pm AA 5601

5:44pm Delta 1354

7:55pm AA 5155

6:00am Delta 1923

6:51am AA 5175

7:00am Delta 1146

10:55pm AA 5545

11:34am Delta 2387

12:45pm SunCountry 8198

1:36pm AA 5496

2:15pm Delta 1087

5:43pm AA 5601

5:44pm Delta 1354

7:49pm AA 5155

6:00am Delta 1923

6:51am AA 5175

7:00am Delta 1146

10:57pm AA 5545

11:34am Delta 2387

1:36pm AA 5496

2:14pm Delta 1087

5:43pm AA 5601

5:44pm Delta 1354

7:55pm AA 5155

6:00am Delta 1923

6:51am AA 5175

7:00am Delta 1146

10:57pm AA 5545

11:34am Delta 2387

1:36pm AA 5496

2:14pm Delta 1087

5:43pm AA 5601

5:44pm Delta 1354

7:55pm AA 5155

6:00am Delta 1923

6:51am AA 5175

7:00am Delta 1146

10:57pm AA 5545

11:34am Delta 2387

12:00pm

SunCountry 

(Ferry) 8114

1:29pm AA 5496

2:13pm Delta 1087

5:43pm AA 5601

Sunday, December 29

Monday, December 30

Tuesday, December 31

Friday, December 27

Saturday, December 28


